Cup Kragujevca 2016
Kragujevac, 12/11/2016

Event 7

11/12/2016 - 11:39

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA

Rank

2016

A: 7 iml (2009 i ml.)

©ONoO gArLONE

B:8-9

DSQ

MISIC, Relja
PAVLOVIC, Lazar
STEVIC, Ognjen
MARINKQOVIC, Vuk
STEFANOQVIC, Viktor
ILIC, Nikola
MITROVIC, Veljko
BLAGOTIC, Djordje

(2008 - 2007 god.)

MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije
PETROV, Nikola

UDIC, Andrija
STOJILIKOVIC, Mihajlo
SLJIVIC, Ognjen
DRASKOVIC, Uros
DENIC, Dusan
GLUHAREV, Danail
MILOJEVIC, Marko
GRCEVIC, Matija
DASIC, Ognjen
ANDJELKOVIC, Pavle
STAMENKOVIC, Veljko
DRAGIC, Dusan
DUNJIC, Bogdan
KALINIC, Sava

MICIC, David
DENKOVIC, Nemanja

C: 10 - 11 (2006 - 2005 god.)

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
ALIKALFIC, Danis
PAVLOVIC, Darko
MILENKOVIC, Milos
LAJB, Mario
VUKSANOVIC, Andrej
SARKOQVIC, Mitar
GOJAKOVIC, Aleksa
RADONJIC, Sava
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
MARIC, Miralem
MILIVOJEVIC, Filip
KIROV, Viktor
STANKOVIC, Djordje
CVETKOVIC, Mihajlo
JAKOVLJEVIC, Relja
PETROVIC, Dimitrije
MANDIC, Ognjen
ALKAZ, Relja
STOYANOQV, Pavel
MARKOVIC, Mateja

YB

09 Radnicki 1969

09 Dubocica
09 Pk Pirat
09 Les

10 Pk Pirat

09 CrvenaZvezda
09  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
12 Dubocica

07 Pk Pirat

07 Omega01

07 Bor

08 Les

08 Pk Pirat

07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
08 Dubocica

08 Mladost'91

07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
08  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
07 Radnicki 1969

07 Radnicki 1969

08 Radnicki 1969

08 Radnicki 1969

08 Radnicki 1969

08 Radnicki 1969

08  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin

05 11. APRIL Beograd

06  Sportski savez Mostar
05 Dubocica

05 Les

06 Pk Poseidon Paracin

05 11. APRIL Beograd

05 Radnicki 1969

05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
05 Pk Poseidon Paracin

06  Radnicki 1969

06  Sportski savez Mostar
06 Pk Pirat

05 "Start Swimming" Burgas
05 Dubocica

06 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
06 Pk Pirat

06 Pk Pirat

06 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
05 Radnicki 1969

06  "Start Swimming" Burgas
06  Radnicki 1969

Time

49.89
54.36
56.70
1:00.33
1:01.75
1:06.55
1:14.10
1:36.93

43.70
46.72
46.91
47.30
47.94
48.27
49.32
50.50
50.58
52.44
53.23
57.13
58.96
59.01
1:00.53
1:04.22
1:05.50

36.76
38.16
38.24
39.15
39.76
40.55
42.14
42.24
42.69
43.02
43.08
43.36
43.75
43.86
46.23
46.69
49.68
50.91
52.59
54.00
57.87

Pts

111
86
76
63
59
47

15

166
136
134
131
126
123
115
107
107
96
92
74
67
67
62
52
49

279
250
248
231
221
208
185
184
178
174
173
170
165
164
140
136
113
105

95

88

71
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Cup Kragujevca 2016
Kragujevac, 12/11/2016

Event 7, Boys, 50m Backstroke, C: 10 - 11 (2006 - 2005 god.)

Rank YB Time Pts
22. TODOROVIC, Sava 05 Radnicki 1969 58.71 68
23. MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:00.53 62
24. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Radnicki 1969 1:03.52 54
DSQ DJURIC, Nikolas 06 Radnicki 1969

D: 12 - 13 (2004 - 2003 god.)

1. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 3490 326
2. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 35.15 319
3. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 36.82 278
4. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 37.67 259
5. MOLOV, Aleksandar 03 Mladost'9l 37.84 256
6. ANDJELKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Radnicki 1969 3794 254
7. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Les 38.66 240
8. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 CrvenaZvezda 39.01 234
E: 14 - 15 (2002 - 2001 god.)
1. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Les 31.87 429
2. KRSTIC, Lazar 02  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 32.08 420
3. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 33.19 379
4. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 3334 374
5. LASTA, Petar 01  Sportski savez Mostar 33.75 361
6. MILOJEVIC, Bogdan 02 Pk Pirat 3505 322
7. GROZDEV, Daniel 02 "Start Swimming" Burgas 35.60 307
8. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Dimitrije 02  Radnicki 1969 47.09 133
F:16-17 (2000 - 1999 god.)
1. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 30.13 507
2. BESLAC, Lazar 99  Radnicki 1969 41.12 199
EXH PETROVIC, Lazar 02 Aqua34 1:01.76 58
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